
PHWM Soccer 
U14 (2011/2012) Girls Fall 2024 Schedule

U14 11 vs 11

Date Day Games Location Time

09/07/24 Saturday PHWM1 vs TU 1 Snyder Lane 9:00AM
PHWM 3 vs PHWM 4 Snyder Lane 10:30AM

BYE PHWM 2
 

09/14/24 Saturday LTSC 1 vs PHWM 4 Ridgely MS #3 8:30AM
PHWM 2 vs LTSC 3 Snyder Lane 9:00AM

BYE LTSC 4 LTSC 2 vs PHWM 1 Ridgely MS #3 9:45AM
 PHWM 3 vs CRC Snyder Lane 10:30AM

09/21/24 Saturday PHWM 4 vs LTSC 4 Snyder Lane 9:00AM
BYE LTSC 3 LTSC 1 vs PHWM 2 Orchard Hills #3 9:45AM

BYE PHWM 1 LTSC 2 vs PHWM3 Orchard Hills #3 11:00AM
BYE TU 2

09/28/24 Saturday LTSC 3 vs PHWM 4 Ridgely MS #3 8:30AM
BYE LTSC 1 PHWM 3 vs TU 2 Snyder Lane 9:00 AM

PHWM 2 vs PHWM 1 Snyder Lane 10:30AM

10/05/24 Saturday PHWM 3 vs PHWM 2 Snyder Lane 9:00AM
BYE PHWM 4 PHWM 1 vs LTSC 1 Snyder Lane 10:30 AM

 

10/12/24 Saturday PHWM 1 vs PHWM 4 Snyder Lane 9:00AM
BYE LTSC 2 TU 2 vs PHWM 2 RMS #3 9:45AM

BYE PHWM 3
BYE CRC

10/19/24 Saturday PHWM 2 vs PHWM 4 Snyder Lane 9:00AM
PHWM 1 vs PHWM 3 Snyder Lane 10:30 AM

10/26/24 Saturday TBD

 

11/02/24 Saturday TBD

11/09/24 Saturday TBD

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Amber Smith Ambsmi19@yahoo.com

443-564-3826

Team Coach Phone Email
PHWM 1 James Thomsen 410-830-9399 backlash80@gmail.com

PHWM 2 Kris Ruhling 443-415-3915 krisruhling38@yahoo.com

PHWM 3 John Dolly 410-978-7479 jrdolly@msn.com

PHWM 4 Sebastian Van Dyke410-937-2967 sebast43@icloud.com
PHWM 4 Tim Bach 443-801-4260 tim.bach@whiting-turner.com
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